MHSAA SKINFOLD ASSESSOR WORKSHEET
Wrestler Name:
___________________________________________

School:

___________________________________________

Gender:
M
F
Grade:
9
10
11
12

Passed Hydration Test:
Yes (proceed below)



No (STOP- no assessment for 48 hours)

Weight:  ___________


Date:  ___________

Measurements:


Triceps



______
______
______

Subscapular



______
______
______

Abdominals 
(males only)

______
______
______
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